
Ord No. xxxx-2012 
 

Information to be included in all Legislation authorizing entering into a Contract: 

 

 

1. The names, contract compliance no. & expiration date, location by City/State and status 

of all companies (NPO, MAJ, MBE, FBE, HL1, AS1, or MBR) submitting a competitive 

bid or submitting an RFP or RFSQ.  

 

Name C.C. No. Exp. Date City/State Status 

Utility Truck Equipment, Inc. 31-0989420 08/24/14 Circleville, OH MAJ  

 

2.   What type of bidding process was used (ITB, RFP, RFSQ, Competitive Bid). 

Competitive Bid 

 

3.   List the ranking and order of all bidders. 

Utility Truck Equipment, Inc. 

 

4.   Complete address, contact name and phone number for the successful bidder only.   
Utility Truck Equipment, Inc. 

PO Box 130  

23893 US 23 South 

Circleville, Ohio 43113 
 

jmattix@utilitytruck.net 

VOICE: (740) 474-5151, FAX: (740) 474-4402 

 

5. A full description of all work to be performed including a full description of work to be 

performed during any known phasing of the contract. 

Purchase of an International 4300 with a Versalift VST-6000-I, AND A Dakota 150 

Northlander Line Body to include Items 2, & 4.  The total award will be for $211,495.00   

 

Item 1 is a 60 Foot Insulated Aerial Tower with Cab & Chassis ($204,845.00) 

Item 2 is a Dimensions Model DUI-12/2500 Quasi Sine Wave Inverter ($3,250.00) 

Item 4 is Aerial Device manufacturers service school to include training, transportation,       

lodging for two people ($3,400.00) 

 

6.  A narrative discussing the  economic impact or economic advantages of the project; 

community outreach or input in the development of the project; and any environmental 

factors or advantages of the project. 

This unit will replace an older unit which is beyond its useful life.  The newer unit will be 

more fuel efficient. 
 

7. A narrative discussing the timeline for the contract including a beginning date, 

beginning and ending dates for known phases of the contract and a projected ending 

date. 

 180 days 

 

8.   An estimate of the full cost of the Contract including a separate estimate of any and all  

      phases or proposed future contract modifications. 

Total Contract Amount: $211,495.00 

 



9. Sub-Consultants identified to work on this contract, their contract compliance no. & 

expiration date, and their status (NPO, MAJ, MBE, FBE, HL1, AS1, or MBR):   

 

Name C.C. No. Exp. Date Status 

N/A 

 

10.  Scope of work for each subcontractor and their estimate of dollar value to be paid. 
N/A 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Note:  The Contract should be considered to include any and all work that is anticipated to be 

awarded to the company awarded the original contract throughout the contract/project timeline. 

This includes the original contract and any and all future anticipated modifications to the contract 

to complete the contract/project.   

 

Updated as of 4-10-10 

 


